
Show #17935: High Roller Reining Classic 1 (09/12/2020-09/15/2020)

113. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 809 Gunna Spank You Lisa Bricker 72.00 Linda Morris$66.44

2 475 Rio Killer Gun Mackenzie McDowell 71.00 Mackenzie McDowell$56.22

3 923 Xtra Needsagun Brooke Link 70.50 Brooke Link$35.78

4T 497 Smoking Sundown Laci Huntsinger 70.00 Laci Huntsinger$21.08

4T 719 Doctor Pepper Cindi Smart-Zeigler 70.00 Cindi Smart-Zeigler$21.08

4T 737 Gunners Special Eyes Mary Riley Cachat 70.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat$21.08

4T 915 Master Magnums Dream Suzanne Marlowe 70.00 Suzanne Marlowe$21.08

8T 904 Lil Bee Bee Gun Jewlene Howland 69.50 Jewlene Howland$6.39

8T 764 Lena Del Wimpy Brenda Andrews 69.50 Brenda Andrews$6.39

10T 802 ARC Sweet E Nuff Isabella Hutchings 69.00 Isabella Hutchings

10T 638 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen

10T 927 Electric Grid Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 69.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

13T 935 Lotta Mobster Lisa Bricker 68.50 Laurie Bricker

13T 609 KR Cracker Jack Carrie Clark 68.50 Judy Clark

15T 772 Starstruck Nic Corie Craig 67.50 Corie Craig

15T 771 Boons Red Rooster Corie Craig 67.50 Corie Craig

15T 455 Ill Be Smokinum Cassandra Kindle 67.50 Cassandra Kindle

15T 646 WheresMySparkinSpots Emma Dillon 67.50 Pam Berhards

19T 599 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Haley Hoffman 67.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

19T 695 McSpooky Patricia Hayes 67.00 Patricia Wagner

19T 791 Olenas Gunshot Shelli Marie Stinson 67.00 Shelli Marie Stinson/Anna

19T 534 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Donita Mullins 67.00 Donita Mullins

23 741 Jerrys Robert E Lee Camille Salisbury 65.50 Camille Salisbury

24 417 Spooks Revolution Donna Springsteen 64.50 Donna Springsteen

25 928 Xtra Goodstep Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 63.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

26 901 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 63.00 Anne Brumleu

27T 563 Spooks Got Go Shelley Rosenberger 0.00 Shelley Rosenberger

27T 514 Shiners Voodoo Juice Melissa R Parson 0.00 Melissa R Parson

27T 780 Jersey Jac Sheila Bambauer 0.00 Sheila Bambauer

27T 932 Dont Spook A Sailor Lisa Ames 0.00 Lisa Ames

114. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 36

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 809 Gunna Spank You Lisa Bricker 72.00 Linda Morris$78.14

2 475 Rio Killer Gun Mackenzie McDowell 71.00 Mackenzie McDowell$62.51

3T 767 Quik Little Chromeo Diana Kenyon 70.50 Diana Kenyon$35.94

3T 923 Xtra Needsagun Brooke Link 70.50 Brooke Link$35.94

5T 416 Nu Top Shelf Whizkey Nina Halvorson 70.00 Nina Halvorson$26.57

5T 212 RickyBacInHollywood Taylor Banks 70.00 Kristie Banks$26.57

7T 904 Lil Bee Bee Gun Jewlene Howland 69.50 Jewlene Howland$15.63

7T 566 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 69.50 Kim Ruiz$15.63

7T 726 Wimp O Chic Stacy M Lund 69.50 Stacy M Lund$15.63

10T 638 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen

10T 927 Electric Grid Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 69.00 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

10T 487 This Wimpys Dun It Natasha Rae Fithen 69.00 Natasha Rae Fithen
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10T 921 JT Smoken Whiz Juice Guy Salisbury 69.00 Guy Salisbury

14T 661 Rockabilly Banjo Melinda Gaw 68.50 Melinda Gaw

14T 935 Lotta Mobster Lisa Bricker 68.50 Laurie Bricker

14T 795 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 68.50 Arlynn Kemp

17T 772 Starstruck Nic Corie Craig 67.50 Corie Craig

17T 771 Boons Red Rooster Corie Craig 67.50 Corie Craig

17T 646 WheresMySparkinSpots Emma Dillon 67.50 Pam Berhards

20T 711 Wimpy Zannana Boy Shawn Martin 67.00 Shawn Martin

20T 599 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Haley Hoffman 67.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

20T 695 McSpooky Patricia Hayes 67.00 Patricia Wagner

20T 501 Love Playin Tag Vanessa Eck 67.00 Vanessa Eck

20T 480 Shewiz Electric Phyllis Torgersen 67.00 Michael Silva

25T 687 Watts N Whiz Bridget Cavanaugh 65.50 Bridget Cavanaugh

25T 692 Dun It Dreaming Jenifer Stefanik 65.50 Jennifer Stefanik

25T 741 Jerrys Robert E Lee Camille Salisbury 65.50 Camille Salisbury

28T 696 Gottarunfortheroses Jennifer Russo 65.00 Jen Russo

28T 800 Top Stoppin Dun It Donald Dieser 65.00 Donald Dieser

30T 769 One More Nite Diana Kenyon 64.50 Grace Wins LLC

30T 417 Spooks Revolution Donna Springsteen 64.50 Donna Springsteen

32T 928 Xtra Goodstep Andrea Stewart-Pritchett 63.50 Andrea Stewart-Pritchett

32T 689 Vinnie Got A Gun Jenifer Stefanik 63.50 Jennifer Stefanik

34T 563 Spooks Got Go Shelley Rosenberger 0.00 Shelley Rosenberger

34T 514 Shiners Voodoo Juice Melissa R Parson 0.00 Melissa R Parson

34T 932 Dont Spook A Sailor Lisa Ames 0.00 Lisa Ames

115. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 767 Quik Little Chromeo Diana Kenyon 70.50 Diana Kenyon$66.23

2T 719 Doctor Pepper Cindi Smart-Zeigler 70.00 Cindi Smart-Zeigler$46.13

2T 915 Master Magnums Dream Suzanne Marlowe 70.00 Suzanne Marlowe$46.13

4T 764 Lena Del Wimpy Brenda Andrews 69.50 Brenda Andrews$22.47

4T 566 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 69.50 Kim Ruiz$22.47

6T 638 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 69.00 Dee Allen$16.56

6T 921 JT Smoken Whiz Juice Guy Salisbury 69.00 Guy Salisbury$16.56

8T 661 Rockabilly Banjo Melinda Gaw 68.50 Melinda Gaw

8T 795 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 68.50 Arlynn Kemp

8T 698 Gunners Hickory Lena Doug Danner 68.50 Doug Danner

11T 772 Starstruck Nic Corie Craig 67.50 Corie Craig

11T 771 Boons Red Rooster Corie Craig 67.50 Corie Craig

13T 791 Olenas Gunshot Shelli Marie Stinson 67.00 Shelli Marie Stinson/Anna

13T 534 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Donita Mullins 67.00 Donita Mullins

15T 687 Watts N Whiz Bridget Cavanaugh 65.50 Bridget Cavanaugh

15T 692 Dun It Dreaming Jenifer Stefanik 65.50 Jennifer Stefanik

17T 769 One More Nite Diana Kenyon 64.50 Grace Wins LLC

17T 417 Spooks Revolution Donna Springsteen 64.50 Donna Springsteen

17T 705 Chic Chesterton Michelle Shaffer 64.50 Michelle Shaffer

20 689 Vinnie Got A Gun Jenifer Stefanik 63.50 Jennifer Stefanik
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21T 901 Dunit With A Blond Anne Brumleu 63.00 Anne Brumleu

21T 558 Chics Revolutions Anna Lohr 63.00 DNA Quarter Horses

23 922 Blue Silver Ike Guy Salisbury 56.00 Guy Salisbury

24T 538 Spin N Wimp Denise Severson-Hoss 0.00 Denise Severson-Hoss

24T 563 Spooks Got Go Shelley Rosenberger 0.00 Shelley Rosenberger

24T 514 Shiners Voodoo Juice Melissa R Parson 0.00 Melissa R Parson

24T 780 Jersey Jac Sheila Bambauer 0.00 Sheila Bambauer

24T 932 Dont Spook A Sailor Lisa Ames 0.00 Lisa Ames


